Landes—-Gildencup - Wertung -

StandNr: 3

WIESER Franz #593

StartNr: 303

2. April 2011 12:43
Fulpmes / Fulpmes

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:
Mannschaft;
Verein:
beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

fa

334(3516) S 84 81 83 86
6 13 11 9 1 0 InZ: 5weiteste: 11.7 (8. 9.9 (2.

Fulpmes  #20

Fulpmes #111

82 (6.) 122 (29.) 128 (12.) 178 (34.) 182(7.)
0.38 mm links, 2.40 mm hoch
3.95, horizontal: 4.29, vertikal: 3.58

Serie 1:
9.0
10.6*

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.5~
7.3%

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3
9.4~
7.7%

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.5¢
9.4%

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

beste Teller:

beste Teller:

beste Teller:

beste Teller:

9.1+
6.3X

7.0~

10.2*
82 (6.) 182 (7.) 385(5.)
0.80 mm links, 2.09 mm hoch

4.60, horizontal: 4.98, vertikal: 4.18

10.4* 8.0~
8.2% 9.6%

128 (12.) 344 (18.) 369 (11.)
1.20 mm links, 3.26 mm hoch

4.10, horizontal: 4.69, vertikal:
8.5% 7.8%
8.9 9.7%

122 (29.) 308 (28.) 329 (24.)
0.36 mm links, 2.92 mm hoch

3.61, horizontal: 3.77, vertikal:
9.5~ 7.4~
8.1x 10.1#

178 (34.) 201 (38.) 355(32.)
0.83 mm rechts, 1.32 mm hoch
3.75, horizontal: 3.99, vertikal:

341

3.43

3.49

/
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\
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9.2~
8.7%

8.6~
7.6~

9.6~
10.5*

10.2*
8.9%

9.4%
7.4%

8.5/
7.7X%

7.5%
9.4x

8.37
8.9%



